   SMD Low Ohmic – Current Sense Resistors
te.com  1773449-4 Rev. D 03/2023
© 2023 TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo) and Every Connection Counts are trademarks owned or licensed by TE Connectivity. All other
logos, products and/or company names referred to herein might be trademarks of their respective owners.
Key Features
Up to 3 Watt
at 70°C

-0
1.20+0
How To Order
TLRP 2B 10 E R008 F TD
Common
Part
Size
*Power
Rating
**TCR
(PPM/°C)
Resistance
Code
Tolerance Packaging
TLRP –
Ultra Low
Ohm
Metal
Strip
Resistor
2B – 1206
2H - 2010
3A – 2512
1.0 = 10
2.0 = 20
3.0 = 30
C = ±25
D = ±50
W = ±75
E = ±100
R003 - ϯmΩ
R020 - ϮϬmΩ
R10 – Ϭ.ϭΩ
;ϭϬϬmΩͿ
D = ±0.5%
F = ±1%
J = ±5%
TE =
4000/Reel
(2512)
TD =
5000/Reel
(1206)